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12 & Under Photogenic
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

12 & Under Vocals
1st

13 & Over Vocals
1st
2nd

Tiny Shining Star Solos
Ist

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Tiny Shining Star Duet/Trios
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Tiny Shining Star Small Groups

1st

2nd
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Tiny Shining Star Large Groups

1st
2nd
3rd

Mini Shining Star Solos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th

8th

Lila Whittington
Ann Marie Boyles
Alyssa Maps
Conner Elise Eifling
Katherine Foreman
Mary Jordan Clodfelter
Zoey Zeunges
Kaylynn Wagner
Lilly Grace Williams
Lanie Williams

Zoe Clare Hodges

Kenadie Turner

Jasmine Gray
Maci Armstrong

Kayleigh Kinser
Kinleigh Poe

Conner Elise Eifling
Halle Metz
Madalyn Sullivan
Brooklyn Cheek
Ruby Harbin

MJ HORTON

Best Friends

Suicide Squad

Princess Medley

Sh-Boom

Girls Just Wanna Have Fun

ABC
#BeyHive
Troll-Tastic
Rockin' Robin
Sugar Babies
Dance Off

Cant Wait To Be King
Turtle Power
Little Genies

Caroline Powell
CAMERON KENNEDY
Addison Ley

Hailey Kruse

Jolie Dunn

Giselle Sanchez

Zoe Clare Hodges

Laila Suber

Carol Merrill Academy of Dance
Alysse Nicolle's School of the Arts
Make Your Move Performing Arts
Prestige Dance Co

Make Your Move Performing Arts
Carol Merrill Academy of Dance
Make Your Move Performing Arts
Make Your Move Performing Arts
Carol Merrill Academy of Dance
Carol Merrill Academy of Dance
Carol Merrill Academy of Dance

Make Your Move Performing Arts

Crazy About Dance
Beverly's Dance Unlimited

Make Your Move Performing Arts
RAISING THE BARRE DANCE ACADEMY

Prestige Dance Co
Dancers Incorporated
Prestige Dance Co
Beverly's Dance Unlimited
AFTT

linda dobbins dance

Make Your Move Performing Arts
Triple Threat Dance & Cheer
Prestige Dance Co

That's the Pointe

Prestige Dance Co

lauras studio

Make Your Move Performing Arts
Beverly's Dance Unlimited

Make Your Move Performing Arts
Prestige Dance Co

Prestige Dance Co

Carol Merrill Academy of Dance
Triple Threat Dance & Cheer
Birmingham Dance Theatre

Birmingham Dance Theatre

linda dobbins dance

Make Your Move Performing Arts
Triple Threat Dance & Cheer
McCalla Acamdey of Dance

Carol Merrill Academy of Dance
Carol Merrill Academy of Dance

Academy of Dance & Performing Arts



9th
10th

Mini Shooting Star Solos
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th

Petite Miss Superstar
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Mini Shining Star Duet/Trios
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Mini Shooting Star Duet/Trios
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Mini Super Star Duet/Trios
Ist
2nd
3rd

Mini Shining Star Small Groups
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Mini Shooting Star Small Groups
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Mini Super Star Small Groups
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Mini Shining Star Large Groups
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Katelyn Deloach
Madison Bridges

Mary Jordan Clodfelter
Hayden Spikes

Halima Amin

Crosby Taylor

Lilly Grace Williams
Lindsey Truong

Taylre Crain

Brennan Sanders
Keiera McKinney
Caroline Maner

Haven Magouirk

Bingo

Can't Stop The Feeling
Word Up

Hound Dog

Aloha

Hallelujah

All that Jazz
Beautiful Thing
Ballgame

Different Drum
Make Me
Fury

Girl Party
Rise Up
Supermodel
B.E.A.T.
Cruisin

What's New At The Zoo
Respect

Classic Man

Turn to Stone

Ay Caramba

Get Low
Scared of Me
Respect

Time of My Life
No Strings

Sugar Pie Honey Bunch
She's In Love

Mini Machines

Beach Party

Make Your Move Performing Arts
Amy's School of Dance

Carol Merrill Academy of Dance
Make Your Move Performing Arts
Birmingham Dance Theatre
Carol Merrill Academy of Dance
Carol Merrill Academy of Dance
Beverly's Dance Unlimited
lauras studio

Birmingham Dance Theatre
Smartt Steps

Birmingham Dance Theatre
Academy of Ballet & Jazz

Carol Merrill Academy of Dance
Triple Threat Dance & Cheer
Amy's School of Dance

lauras studio

That's the Pointe

Carol Merrill Academy of Dance
That's the Pointe

lauras studio

That's the Pointe

Dancers Incorporated
Smartt Steps
Dancers Incorporated

Beverly's Dance Unlimited
Triple Threat Dance & Cheer
Amy's School of Dance
Triple Threat Dance & Cheer
Rhonda Whitehead's Studio

Encore Performance Company
McCalla Acamdey of Dance
Encore Performance Company
lauras studio

lauras studio

Smartt Steps
Smartt Steps
Smartt Steps
Smartt Steps
Smartt Steps

Birmingham Dance Theatre
Encore Performance Company
Enterprise School of Dance
McCalla Acamdey of Dance



Sth
Sth

Mini Shooting Star Large Groups
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Mini Super Star Large Groups
1st
2nd
3rd

Mini Shining Star Lines
Ist
2nd

Mini Shooting Star Lines
Ist
2nd

Junior Shining Star Solos
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

6th
7th
8th
9th
9th
10th

Junior Shooting Star Solos
Ist
2nd
3rd

4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Junior Super Star Solos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Hey Mickey
Faith

Friend Like Me
Shell Shocked
Hallelujah

One Jump
Bathing Beauties

The Storm
Love On Top
Too Legit

Dixie Divas
Grown

Matilda
Island Rhythm

ASHLEY PITTS

SOPHIE CLAIRE DIXON
Emma Alcorn

Peyton Parrish

GRAY POWELL

Taylor Bernard

Cheryl Gann Abner
Sarah Morgan
Khadijah Ahmed
Sunni Harkley
KARLEE RYE

Caroline Cunningham
Ava Partridge
Cameron Davis

Kyla Lemons

Libby Newell
Emma Grace Salter
Carson Champion
KENNEDY PRICE
Mason Turnham
Sydney Thorn

Kendall Crabtree
Cate Geer

ALYSSA MANNING
LILY KATE SOBERA
Carolyne Rowell
Bella Dancer
Carrington Hodge
Brooklyn Garcia
Jade Schmidt
Quincy Wilson
Abbigayle Busenlehner

Rhonda Whitehead's Studio
Carol Merrill Academy of Dance

Birmingham Dance Theatre
Birmingham Dance Theatre

Make Your Move Performing Arts
Carol Merrill Academy of Dance
lauras studio

Birmingham Dance Theatre
Birmingham Dance Theatre
Birmingham Dance Theatre

AFTT
Triple Threat Dance & Cheer

Dancers Incorporated
Encore Performance Company

linda dobbins dance

linda dobbins dance

Encore Performance Company
AFTT

linda dobbins dance

RAISING THE BARRE DANCE ACADEMY

Encore Performance Company
AFTT

Powerhouse Talent

Beverly's Dance Unlimited
linda dobbins dance

Encore Performance Company
Carol Merrill Academy of Dance
Carol Merrill Academy of Dance

RAISING THE BARRE DANCE ACADEMY

Carol Merrill Academy of Dance
Encore Performance Company
Make Your Move Performing Arts
linda dobbins dance

Make Your Move Performing Arts
Encore Performance Company

Birmingham Dance Theatre
Birmingham Dance Theatre
linda dobbins dance

linda dobbins dance
Smartt Steps

Smartt Steps

Birmingham Dance Theatre
Smartt Steps

Smartt Steps

Birmingham Dance Theatre
Encore Performance Company



Junior Miss Superstar
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th

Junior Shining Star Duet/Trios
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Junior Shooting Star Duet/Trios
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Junior Super Star Duet/Trios
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Junior Shining Star Small Groups
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Junior Shooting Star Small Groups
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Junior Super Star Small Groups
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Junior Shining Star Large Groups
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Junior Shooting Star Large Groups
1st

LILY KATE SOBERA
Kylie Nequette
Cheryl Kaye Marshall
ALYSSA MANNING
Carolyne Rowell
Bailey Keef

Byrdie Ella Coleman
Olivia Smith

OPENING UP

Hip to be Square
Where are you now
Pitch Perfect
Snowfall

True Colors
Anything Goes

Work

A Day In Paris
Anything You Can Do

Caves

DOVES

Proud Woman
Hit The Road Jack
Don't Let Me Go

Me Too

Footwurkin

So Fabulous, So Fierce
Girl in the Mirror
sauve

SWEET CHILD

CHURCH

RECESS

Shake, Twist, and Stomp
Glamorous

Jump

Unreal

King of the Playground
When She Loved Me
Alive

BURNING LOVE
COMPETITION
Dance Like Yo Daddy
I Am

Revolutionary Tap

ANYTHING GOES

linda dobbins dance
Birmingham Dance Theatre
Beverly's Dance Unlimited
linda dobbins dance
Smartt Steps

Courtney's Dance Artistry
Enterprise School of Dance
Courtney's Dance Artistry

linda dobbins dance

Crazy About Dance

Crazy About Dance

Triple Threat Dance & Cheer
That's the Pointe

Make Your Move Performing Arts
That's the Pointe

Carol Merrill Academy of Dance
Encore Performance Company
McCalla Acamdey of Dance

Smartt Steps

linda dobbins dance

Smartt Steps

Beverly's Dance Unlimited
Encore Performance Company

Rhonda Whitehead's Studio
Rhonda Whitehead's Studio
Amy's School of Dance
Prestige Dance Co

linda dobbins dance

linda dobbins dance

linda dobbins dance

linda dobbins dance

McCalla Acamdey of Dance
Carol Merrill Academy of Dance

Birmingham Dance Theatre
Smartt Steps
Smartt Steps
Smartt Steps
Birmingham Dance Theatre

linda dobbins dance

linda dobbins dance
Birmingham Dance Theatre
Crazy About Dance

Crazy About Dance

linda dobbins dance



2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Junior Super Star Large Groups

1st
2nd

Junior Shining Star Lines
Ist
2nd
3rd

Junior Shooting Star Lines

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Junior Super Star Lines
Ist

Teen Shining Star Solos
1st
2nd
3rd

4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
8th
9th
9th
9th
10th

Teen Shooting Star Solos

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Teen Super Star Solos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
6th
7th
8th

Pokemon Go!
Safe

Great Big Plans
Cold Hearted

Halftime
Battle of Yorktown

Grease
JUMP
Welcome To The Circus

Cinderella

Wonka Madness
God Bless America
Hey Ya!

The Underground

Hey Mama

Nicolas Edgerson
CATHERINE GUILSHER
DESTINEY markevich

Emily Powell

Holly Ferguson

Sophie Hill

Katelyn Allen

ANN CATHERINE STEPHENS
SARA ALLEN BROWN
CHLOE DILLION

MARISSA LUNA

Sophie Denton

Destiny Hatton

Abby Freeman
Lily Ledbetter
ISABEL SWOGER
ANN WOODKE
Kerri Halland Laro
ANNE SMITH
EMMA STERN
Emily Kelly

Olivia May

BEBE HOLLOWAY

Mary Grace Rowell
CAMPBELL ANDERSON
Callan Elkins

MAE NEIL

Sarah Grace Hays
Caroline Gilroy
VIOLET OCONNER
ALISON DOJONOVIC
JULIANA COLON

Make Your Move Performing Arts
Make Your Move Performing Arts
Encore Performance Company

Make Your Move Performing Arts

Birmingham Dance Theatre
Birmingham Dance Theatre

Rhonda Whitehead's Studio
linda dobbins dance
Beverly's Dance Unlimited

Encore Performance Company
Make Your Move Performing Arts
Carol Merrill Academy of Dance
McCalla Acamdey of Dance

Make Your Move Performing Arts

Smartt Steps

Powerhouse Talent
linda dobbins dance
linda dobbins dance

Academy of Dance & Performing Arts

Corky Bell School of Dance
AFTT

Amy's School of Dance

linda dobbins dance

linda dobbins dance

linda dobbins dance

linda dobbins dance

Suzie McCraw School of Dance
AFTT

Make Your Move Performing Arts
Make Your Move Performing Arts
linda dobbins dance

linda dobbins dance

Make Your Move Performing Arts
linda dobbins dance

linda dobbins dance

McCalla Acamdey of Dance
McCalla Acamdey of Dance

linda dobbins dance

Smartt Steps

linda dobbins dance
Birmingham Dance Theatre
linda dobbins dance

Encore Performance Company
Encore Performance Company
linda dobbins dance

linda dobbins dance

linda dobbins dance



9th
10th

Teen Miss Superstar
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

Teen Shining Star Duet/Trios

1st
2nd
3rd

Teen Shooting Star Duet/Trios

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Teen Super Star Duet/Trios

1st
2nd

Teen Shining Star Small Groups

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

4th
Sth

Teen Shooting Star Small Groups

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Teen Super Star Small Groups

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Teen Shining Star Large Groups

GRACEN VINYARD
Victoria Tarbuck

Gracie Wong

Mary Grace Rowell
Julianne Abenoja
VIOLET OCONNER
ALISON DOJONOVIC
MAE NEIL

Kari Erickson

GRACEN VINYARD
Caroline Gilroy

Sarah Grace Hays
CAMPBELL ANDERSON
BREENA LACKEY
Mary Grace DeCurtins
Elise Payne

2 Sides to Every Story

Watch Me
See Me Now

Not About Angels
let it all go
Revolution

The Masterpiece
MOVE

DUST
2to1l

Grace
Me Too

Shake the Room

Through Space and Time

| Won't Dance

Jalapeno

Imagine

Tainted Love
HOTLINE BLING
Alive

Folsom Prison Hurt

Envy

APRIL SHOWERS
Westward Trail
Aquatic

Ghost

linda dobbins dance
Smartt Steps

Birmingham Dance Theatre
Smartt Steps

Birmingham Dance Theatre
linda dobbins dance

linda dobbins dance

linda dobbins dance

Dancers Incorporated

linda dobbins dance

Encore Performance Company
Encore Performance Company
linda dobbins dance

linda dobbins dance

Dancers Incorporated
Courtney's Dance Artistry

Academy of Dance & Performing Arts

Make Your Move Performing Arts
That's the Pointe

Rhonda Whitehead's Studio
linda dobbins dance
Rhonda Whitehead's Studio
McCalla Acamdey of Dance
linda dobbins dance

linda dobbins dance
Dancers Incorporated

Make Your Move Performing Arts
Academy of Dance & Performing Arts
Prestige Dance Co

Academy of Dance & Performing Arts

Academy of Dance & Performing Arts

Make Your Move Performing Arts

Rhonda Whitehead's Studio
Rhonda Whitehead's Studio

linda dobbins dance

Make Your Move Performing Arts
McCalla Acamdey of Dance

Encore Performance Company
linda dobbins dance

Encore Performance Company
Smartt Steps

Dancers Incorporated



1st

2nd
3rd

Teen Shooting Star Large Groups
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Teen Super Star Large Groups
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
Sth

Teen Shining Star Lines
Ist

Teen Shooting Star Lines
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Teen Super Star Lines
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Senior Shining Star Solos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th

10th

Senior Shooting Star Solos
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
8th
9th
10th

Senior Super Star Solos
1st

PIECE OF ME
A Little Party Never Killed Nobody

HABANERA

COBRASTYLE
A Chorus Line
Mercy

If I'm Dancing

Over You

Old School

My Tears are Becoming a Sea
The Tribe

SILENCE

LES POISSIONS

Adventures In Wonderland

Push It

THIS IS HOW WE DO
Bolly

My Shot

Grease Live

Hip Hop is Dead
It's All Good

0z

Aiden Neman
Shaela Roberts
Jasmine Gray
Taylie Rhodes
Jordan Harbour
Caroline Garrett
Kayla Smith
Baylie Harbour
Kirsten Haney

Hannah James

Tamya Tolbert
Meagan Wilson
Alaya Moore
Amelia Holifield
Kayla Crawford
Maggie Wilson
Katie Kromer
Christine Gipson
Ellie Kerby
Hope Harris
Allie Harpman

Eli Alford.

linda dobbins dance
Amy's School of Dance

linda dobbins dance

linda dobbins dance

Rhonda Whitehead's Studio
Make Your Move Performing Arts
Make Your Move Performing Arts

Birmingham Dance Theatre
Birmingham Dance Theatre
Smartt Steps

Encore Performance Company
linda dobbins dance

linda dobbins dance

Amy's School of Dance

Carol Merrill Academy of Dance
linda dobbins dance

Carol Merrill Academy of Dance
Make Your Move Performing Arts

Smartt Steps
Smartt Steps
Smartt Steps
linda dobbins dance

Make Your Move Performing Arts
Amy's School of Dance

Crazy About Dance

Crazy About Dance

Amy's School of Dance

Carol Merrill Academy of Dance
Make Your Move Performing Arts
Amy's School of Dance

Suzie McCraw School of Dance

Russellville Academy of Performing Arts

Make Your Move Performing Arts
McCalla Acamdey of Dance

Make Your Move Performing Arts
That's the Pointe

Triple Threat Dance & Cheer
Make Your Move Performing Arts
That's the Pointe

Make Your Move Performing Arts
AFTT

Make Your Move Performing Arts
Beverly's Dance Unlimited

Encore Performance Company



2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Senior Miss Superstar
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

Senior Mr. Superstar
1st

Senior Shining Star Duet/Trios
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Senior Shooting Star Duet/Trios
Ist
2nd
3rd

Senior Super Star Duet/Trios
1st
2nd
3rd

Senior Shining Star Small Groups
Ist

Senior Shooting Star Small Groups
1st
2nd
3rd

Senior Super Star Small Groups
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Senior Shining Star Large Groups
1st

Senior Super Star Large Groups
1st

12&Under Judges Choice Choreography Shining Star

12&Under Judges Choice Choreography Shooting Star

Carly Olson

Alex Swader
Hannah Nelson
Elizabeth Leitner
Camryn Vivien
ELLA LUKENS
Savannah Roberts
Chelsea Espeleta
REAGAN CLARK

Gwinneth Campbell
REAGAN CLARK
CALLIE AIKEN
Brehan Whitehead
Kate Schneider
Addie Girnus

Eli Alford.

PLAY THAT SAX
Big Spender

Hip Hop Divas
You Better Work

Running
Leave
September

My Help

This Place is a Shelter

So Dope

Street Knowledge

Salute
Beyonce
As It Seems

The Fallen
Painter

Napoli

Flood Conscious
Mad Love

The Beautiful People

Change is Gonna Come

Beach Party

Birmingham Dance Theatre
Encore Performance Company
Birmingham Dance Theatre
Birmingham Dance Theatre
Encore Performance Company
linda dobbins dance

Smartt Steps

Smartt Steps

linda dobbins dance

Birmingham Dance Theatre
linda dobbins dance

linda dobbins dance

Rhonda Whitehead's Studio
Encore Performance Company
Dancers Incorporated

Encore Performance Company

linda dobbins dance

Amy's School of Dance
Amy's School of Dance
Amy's School of Dance

Make Your Move Performing Arts

That's the Pointe
Amy's School of Dance

Encore Performance Company
Smartt Steps
Smartt Steps

Amy's School of Dance

Rhonda Whitehead's Studio
Rhonda Whitehead's Studio
McCalla Acamdey of Dance

Birmingham Dance Theatre
Birmingham Dance Theatre
Encore Performance Company
Encore Performance Company
Smartt Steps

Amy's School of Dance

Encore Performance Company

McCalla Acamdey of Dance



The Storm Birmingham Dance Theatre

12&Under Judges Choice TOP Routine

Adventures In Wonderland Amy's School of Dance

13&over Judges Choice Choreography Shooting Star

Flood Conscious Encore Performance Company

13&O0ver Judges Choice TOP Routine

SWEET CHILD linda dobbins dance

12&Under Super Star Ultimate Achievement

Rhonda Whitehead's Studio

13&O0ver Super Star Ultimate Achievement

Rhonda Whitehead's Studio

TOP Shooting Star Studio

Birmingham Dance Theatre




	Chicago

